
01 
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COAST GUARDS PUBLIC SCHOOL, CAMPBELL BAY 
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 

12 31/08/24 

25 

Date 
04-04-24 

27-04-24 

08/07/24 
07/07/24 
233/07/24 

02/08/24 
13/08/24 
19/08/24 

20/08/24 

22/08/24 
29/08/24 

05/09/24 
07/09/24 
12/09/24 
16/09/24 

20/09/24 
23/09/24 
02/10/24 
07/10/24 

11/10/24 
15/10/24 

18/10/24 
22/10/24 
04/11/24 

Event 
PTM 
House Meeting 

Staff meeting 
Play activities 
Board decoration of 
three houses 

Counselling session 
Drawing 

visit 
Mock Drill 

Debate Competition 

Indian Coast Guard Ship For upper primary clasess 

Literacy Day 
Teachers Day 
Hindi Divas 
Rangoli Competition 
Class display board 
decoration 
Annual Day 
Science Exhibition 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Swatchh class 

pratiyogita 
Beach cleanup day 
Inter house quiz 
competition 
Fire Drill 

Selection of new SMC members 
Selection of house captains and others 
like cultural, sports and discipline etc. 

Educational Tour 
Inter house speech 
Competition 

For primary classes 

Topic: Independence Day 
Rakhi making competition on the 

OCcasions of Raksha bandhan 

Topic : Social Media 

Training on fire and safety drill 
For upper primary classes 

competition 
Rakhi Making 



26 
27 
28 

29 
30 

31 
32 
33 

34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

08/11/24 
14/11/24 
18/11/24 

25/11/24 
02/12/24 

09/12/24 
13/12/24 
17/12/24 

23/12/24 
03/01/25 
24/01/25 
02/02/25 
15/02/25 
18/02/25 
01/03/25 
24/03/25 

CAMPBEL 

Counselling session 
Fancy dress competition 
Inter house essay 
competition 
Fun picnic 
Inter house basketball 
match 
PTM 

Counselling session 
Preparation of art 
projects at school 
Christmas celebration 
Annual sports day 

Drawing competition 
Saraswati Puja 
National science day 
Counselling session 
Education day 
Bal sabha 

For upper primary classes 

Topic: Republic day 

(Manpreet Kaur Randhaawaa) 
Principal 
Coast Guard Public School 
Campbell Bay 
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