COAST GUARDS PUBLIC SCHOOL, CAMPBELL BAY ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25

SI	Date	Event	
01	04-04-24	PTM	Selection of new SMC members
02	27-04-24	House Meeting	Selection of house captains and others like cultural, sports and discipline etc.
03	08/07/24	Staff meeting	
04	07/07/24	Play activities	For primary classes
05	233/07/24	Board decoration of three houses	
06	02/08/24	Counselling session	
07	13/08/24	Drawing competition	Topic: Independence Day
08	19/08/24	Rakhi Making	Rakhi making competition on the occasions of Raksha bandhan
09	20/08/24	Indian Coast Guard Ship visit	For upper primary clasess
10	22/08/24	Mock Drill	
11	29/08/24	Debate Competition	Topic : Social Media
12	31/08/24	Literacy Day	
13	05/09/24	Teachers Day	
14	07/09/24	Hindi Divas	
15	12/09/24	Rangoli Competition	
16	16/09/24	Class display board decoration	
17	20/09/24	Annual Day	
18	23/09/24	Science Exhibition	
19	02/10/24	Gandhi Jayanti	
20	07/10/24	Swatchh class pratiyogita	
21	11/10/24	Beach cleanup day	
22	15/10/24	Inter house quiz competition	
23	18/10/24	Fire Drill	Training on fire and safety drill
24	22/10/24	Educational Tour	For upper primary classes
25	04/11/24	Inter house speech competition	

26	08/11/24	Counselling session	
27	14/11/24	Fancy dress competition	
28	18/11/24	Inter house essay competition	
29	25/11/24	Fun picnic	
30	02/12/24	Inter house basketball match	For upper primary classes
31	09/12/24	PTM	
32	13/12/24	Counselling session	
33	17/12/24	Preparation of art projects at school	
34	23/12/24	Christmas celebration	
35	03/01/25	Annual sports day	
36	24/01/25	Drawing competition	Topic: Republic day
37	02/02/25	Saraswati Puja	The state of the s
38	15/02/25	National science day	
39	18/02/25	Counselling session	
40	01/03/25	Education day	
41	24/03/25	Bal sabha	



Manforet Laus

(Manpreet Kaur Randhaawaa) Principal Coast Guard Public School Campbell Bay